SOLVENT TECHNOLOGY
Composition and Materials:
2315LRF Coating is based on a
proprietary formulation. This
formula produces a product with
exceptional adhesion, flexibility
and resistance to tear, shear,
stress, and weathering.

stop leaks, even in wet conditions.
Product Benefits:
• Stops leaks
• Fibered for strength
• Will function in severe UV, heat, acid rain, and intermittent foot traffic
• Withstands water contact immediately after application to stop leaks
• Applies in any temperature
• Cured sealant is mildew resistant
• Repairs small areas on slate, tile, shingles, and asphalt roofs
• Exhibits adhesion to many roofing materials, including damp, oily, or slightly dirty
surfaces
Adheres To:
Asphalt shingles, coated steel (Kynar 500® based finishes), concrete, steel, vinyl, and
other common building substrates
Part # UPC SCC
GC69100 Clear Qt 0 79239 69100 6 300 79239 69100 7
GC69103 Black Qt 0 79239 69103 7 300 79239 69103 8
GC69200 Clear Gal 0 79239 69200 3 400 79239 69200 1
GC69201 Bright White Gal 0 79239 69201 0 400 79239 69201 8
GC69203 Black Gal 0 79239 69203 4 400 79239 69203 2
GC69300 Clear 3 Gal 0 79239 69300 0
GC69301 Bright White 3 Gal 0 79239 69301 7
GC69303 Black 3 Gal 0 79239 69303 1
GC69400 Clear 5 Gal 0 79239 69400 7
GC69403 Black 5 Gal 0 79239 69403 8
Quarts- 6 cans (15 lbs) per case Case Dimensions:   9" L x 13" W x 5.375" H
Gallons- 4 pails (40 lbs) per case Case Dimensions:   12.5" L x 13.5" W x 8.5" H
3-Gallon-  30 lbs. per pail Pail Dimensions:     12.25" L x 9" W X13.5" H
5-Gallon-  50 lbs. per pail  Pail Dimensions:     12" L x 12" W x 14" H